APPLICANTS SHORTLISTED FOR THE POST OF
DIRECTOR 2023
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SR NO | NAME

BABYETISIZA CRESCENT

BENARD MUJUNI

BERNADETTE ELIZABETH KIZZA NALULE MUDDE

EDWIN MUHUMUZA

FRED ANDEMA

GILBERT MUSINGUZI

IDA NAKIGANDA

1
2
3
4.
5. EYENGA SAMUEL EYENGA
6
7
8
9

ISA HOOD NSUBUGA

10. JAMES EBITU

11. JOYCE NAMAKULA KATENDE
12. MAGIDU NYENDE

13. MOSES LORIKA

14. PAUL BATANDA

15. PEACE RUKUNDO

16. PHILIP OKIROR

17. RICHARD FRANCIS LUZIRA
18. ROBERT ADEBUASON

19. ROBERT LUGOLOBI

20. SAVIO NTENSIBE KAKOOZA
21. TONNY ONYAI

Note: The date and venue for the interview will be communicated in due
course.
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